November 8
UU Board Agenda

4:00

4:15

4:20

4:40

5:15

5:40

Chalice lighting and words:

Check-in

Consent Agenda:
Minister’s Report
Committee Reports:
Financial

Personnel
Stewardship
Facility

Policy Review

Vision Update

Max
All

All

Scott

Sylvia

Chad

Susan
Marty/Greg
Marty

Marty/Susan/Scott



