November 8 UU Board Agenda

4:00	Chalice lighting and words: Check-in	All	Max
4:15	Consent Agenda:	All	
4:20	Minister's Report	Scott	
4:40	Committee Reports: Financial Personnel Stewardship Facility	Sylvia Chad Susan	Marty/Greg
5:15	Policy Review		Marty
5:40	Vision Update		Marty/Susan/Scott